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1) Take the sheet of paper you were given and fill it out COMPLETELY by listing all of the books you have read up to this point in the Nine Weeks.
EX:Reading Goal Check
1st Nine Weeks – End of 9 Weeks
Books/ Grade
Average
Pages/ Grade
6+=100

1500+=100
5=95

1200-1499=95
4=90

1000-1199=85
3=85

800-999=80
2=80

600-799
1=75

300-599=70
0=65

0-299=65

#
Book Title
Author
Total Pages
Complete, Abandoned, In Progress
Summary in RNB
(X or )
1
Esperanza Rising 
Pam Muñoz Ryan
262
Complete

2
The Westing Game
Ellen Raskin
216
Complete

3
Holes 
Louis Sachar
233
Complete

4
Last Exit to Normal
Michael Harmon
77
Abandoned
X
5
Tangerine
Edward Bloor
303
Complete

6
Breaking Dawn
Stephanie Meyer
754
Complete

7





8





9





10





11





12





13





14





15





Total Pages Read: ___________________



*If your book is over 500 pages, I will count it as two books. After 500 pages in the book, I will count every 250 pages after that as two books, therefore, a summary written over this book will count as multiple books summarized.


















[bookmark: _GoBack]**You may ONLY write the books in your Goal Check if they are LOGGED in your READING LOG.














2) After writing in all of your information, add up the total number of pages that you have read and write “Total Pages Read:___________” as above. 

3) Next, circle the amount that you have done on either side of the “Average”, but DO NOT place an average in the slot. This is for the teacher ONLY.

4) Lastly, dog-ear the page after your last summary in the SUMMARIES section of your notebook and neatly staple in the Reading Goals Check. Then fold it and turn in your notebook. 
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